
 

Статистика за успеваемостта 
НВО 7. клас 

Точки (от - до) 
МАТ 

Общо Брой > Мъже Брой > Жени Брой > 

0 5 1010 4 512 1 498 

0 - 0.499 5 1010 4 512 1 498 

0.5 - 0.999 0 1010 0 512 0 498 

1 - 1.499 0 1010 0 512 0 498 

1.5 - 1.999 0 1010 0 512 0 498 

2 - 2.499 1 1009 0 512 1 497 

2.5 - 2.999 0 1009 0 512 0 497 

3 - 3.499 11 998 6 506 5 492 

3.5 - 3.999 0 998 0 506 0 492 

4 - 4.499 2 996 2 504 0 492 

4.5 - 4.999 0 996 0 504 0 492 

5 - 5.499 7 989 3 501 4 488 

5.5 - 5.999 0 989 0 501 0 488 

6 - 6.499 16 973 10 491 6 482 

6.5 - 6.999 1 972 1 490 0 482 

7 - 7.499 6 966 3 487 3 479 

7.5 - 7.999 1 965 0 487 1 478 

8 - 8.499 23 942 15 472 8 470 

8.5 - 8.999 4 938 2 470 2 468 

9 - 9.499 30 908 11 459 19 449 

9.5 - 9.999 2 906 0 459 2 447 

10 - 10.499 16 890 9 450 7 440 

10.5 - 10.999 0 890 0 450 0 440 

11 - 11.499 34 856 20 430 14 426 

11.5 - 11.999 5 851 1 429 4 422 

12 - 12.499 30 821 20 409 10 412 

12.5 - 12.999 6 815 0 409 6 406 

13 - 13.499 13 802 3 406 10 396 

13.5 - 13.999 3 799 1 405 2 394 

14 - 14.499 35 764 20 385 15 379 

14.5 - 14.999 7 757 3 382 4 375 

15 - 15.499 24 733 12 370 12 363 

15.5 - 15.999 4 729 2 368 2 361 

16 - 16.499 28 701 16 352 12 349 

16.5 - 16.999 6 695 3 349 3 346 

17 - 17.499 36 659 17 332 19 327 

17.5 - 17.999 6 653 4 328 2 325 

18 - 18.499 24 629 9 319 15 310 

18.5 - 18.999 3 626 3 316 0 310 

19 - 19.499 20 606 10 306 10 300 

19.5 - 19.999 7 599 6 300 1 299 

20 - 20.499 29 570 19 281 10 289 

20.5 - 20.999 6 564 2 279 4 285 

21 - 21.499 21 543 8 271 13 272 

21.5 - 21.999 5 538 4 267 1 271 

22 - 22.499 21 517 11 256 10 261 

22.5 - 22.999 9 508 5 251 4 257 

23 - 23.499 20 488 14 237 6 251 

23.5 - 23.999 5 483 2 235 3 248 

24 - 24.499 15 468 5 230 10 238 

24.5 - 24.999 4 464 1 229 3 235 

25 - 25.499 15 449 2 227 13 222 

25.5 - 25.999 5 444 4 223 1 221 

26 - 26.499 15 429 8 215 7 214 

26.5 - 26.999 7 422 4 211 3 211 

27 - 27.499 10 412 5 206 5 206 

27.5 - 27.999 6 406 5 201 1 205 

28 - 28.499 10 396 8 193 2 203 

28.5 - 28.999 4 392 3 190 1 202 

29 - 29.499 11 381 4 186 7 195 

29.5 - 29.999 6 375 3 183 3 192 

30 - 30.499 19 356 9 174 10 182 

30.5 - 30.999 6 350 2 172 4 178 

31 - 31.499 13 337 6 166 7 171 

31.5 - 31.999 4 333 0 166 4 167 

32 - 32.499 12 321 7 159 5 162 

32.5 - 32.999 5 316 3 156 2 160 

33 - 33.499 15 301 7 149 8 152 

33.5 - 33.999 6 295 0 149 6 146 

34 - 34.499 8 287 4 145 4 142 

34.5 - 34.999 4 283 3 142 1 141 

35 - 35.499 16 267 8 134 8 133 

35.5 - 35.999 6 261 3 131 3 130 

36 - 36.499 11 250 8 123 3 127 

36.5 - 36.999 5 245 3 120 2 125 

37 - 37.499 7 238 1 119 6 119 

37.5 - 37.999 2 236 1 118 1 118 

38 - 38.499 15 221 8 110 7 111 



 

38.5 - 38.999 2 219 0 110 2 109 

39 - 39.499 5 214 2 108 3 106 

39.5 - 39.999 2 212 2 106 0 106 

40 - 40.499 9 203 8 98 1 105 

40.5 - 40.999 10 193 5 93 5 100 

41 - 41.499 7 186 4 89 3 97 

41.5 - 41.999 8 178 3 86 5 92 

42 - 42.499 5 173 2 84 3 89 

42.5 - 42.999 4 169 2 82 2 87 

43 - 43.499 8 161 2 80 6 81 

43.5 - 43.999 5 156 3 77 2 79 

44 - 44.499 3 153 2 75 1 78 

44.5 - 44.999 4 149 1 74 3 75 

45 - 45.499 3 146 1 73 2 73 

45.5 - 45.999 7 139 3 70 4 69 

46 - 46.499 2 137 2 68 0 69 

46.5 - 46.999 2 135 1 67 1 68 

47 - 47.499 8 127 4 63 4 64 

47.5 - 47.999 3 124 0 63 3 61 

48 - 48.499 1 123 0 63 1 60 

48.5 - 48.999 2 121 1 62 1 59 

49 - 49.499 2 119 1 61 1 58 

49.5 - 49.999 6 113 4 57 2 56 

50 - 50.499 7 106 4 53 3 53 

50.5 - 50.999 5 101 2 51 3 50 

51 - 51.499 4 97 3 48 1 49 

51.5 - 51.999 0 97 0 48 0 49 

52 - 52.499 2 95 2 46 0 49 

52.5 - 52.999 6 89 3 43 3 46 

53 - 53.499 0 89 0 43 0 46 

53.5 - 53.999 2 87 0 43 2 44 

54 - 54.499 3 84 2 41 1 43 

54.5 - 54.999 5 79 2 39 3 40 

55 - 55.499 3 76 2 37 1 39 

55.5 - 55.999 2 74 0 37 2 37 

56 - 56.499 2 72 1 36 1 36 

56.5 - 56.999 4 68 0 36 4 32 

57 - 57.499 2 66 1 35 1 31 

57.5 - 57.999 1 65 1 34 0 31 

58 - 58.499 3 62 1 33 2 29 

58.5 - 58.999 0 62 0 33 0 29 

59 - 59.499 2 60 1 32 1 28 

59.5 - 59.999 5 55 2 30 3 25 

60 - 60.499 2 53 1 29 1 24 

60.5 - 60.999 1 52 1 28 0 24 

61 - 61.499 2 50 1 27 1 23 

61.5 - 61.999 1 49 0 27 1 22 

62 - 62.499 0 49 0 27 0 22 

62.5 - 62.999 3 46 2 25 1 21 

63 - 63.499 0 46 0 25 0 21 

63.5 - 63.999 1 45 1 24 0 21 

64 - 64.499 1 44 0 24 1 20 

64.5 - 64.999 0 44 0 24 0 20 

65 - 65.499 1 43 0 24 1 19 

65.5 - 65.999 0 43 0 24 0 19 

66 - 66.499 1 42 1 23 0 19 

66.5 - 66.999 0 42 0 23 0 19 

67 - 67.499 1 41 0 23 1 18 

67.5 - 67.999 2 39 2 21 0 18 

68 - 68.499 0 39 0 21 0 18 

68.5 - 68.999 0 39 0 21 0 18 

69 - 69.499 0 39 0 21 0 18 

69.5 - 69.999 0 39 0 21 0 18 

70 - 70.499 1 38 0 21 1 17 

70.5 - 70.999 0 38 0 21 0 17 

71 - 71.499 0 38 0 21 0 17 

71.5 - 71.999 3 35 2 19 1 16 

72 - 72.499 1 34 0 19 1 15 

72.5 - 72.999 0 34 0 19 0 15 

73 - 73.499 3 31 1 18 2 13 

73.5 - 73.999 2 29 2 16 0 13 

74 - 74.499 1 28 1 15 0 13 

74.5 - 74.999 2 26 1 14 1 12 

75 - 75.499 0 26 0 14 0 12 

75.5 - 75.999 0 26 0 14 0 12 

76 - 76.499 0 26 0 14 0 12 

76.5 - 76.999 0 26 0 14 0 12 

77 - 77.499 0 26 0 14 0 12 

77.5 - 77.999 1 25 0 14 1 11 

78 - 78.499 1 24 1 13 0 11 

78.5 - 78.999 2 22 0 13 2 9 

79 - 79.499 0 22 0 13 0 9 



 

79.5 - 79.999 0 22 0 13 0 9 

80 - 80.499 1 21 1 12 0 9 

80.5 - 80.999 1 20 0 12 1 8 

81 - 81.499 1 19 1 11 0 8 

81.5 - 81.999 3 16 2 9 1 7 

82 - 82.499 1 15 0 9 1 6 

82.5 - 82.999 0 15 0 9 0 6 

83 - 83.499 0 15 0 9 0 6 

83.5 - 83.999 2 13 1 8 1 5 

84 - 84.499 1 12 1 7 0 5 

84.5 - 84.999 1 11 1 6 0 5 

85 - 85.499 0 11 0 6 0 5 

85.5 - 85.999 0 11 0 6 0 5 

86 - 86.499 0 11 0 6 0 5 

86.5 - 86.999 0 11 0 6 0 5 

87 - 87.499 1 10 1 5 0 5 

87.5 - 87.999 2 8 1 4 1 4 

88 - 88.499 1 7 0 4 1 3 

88.5 - 88.999 0 7 0 4 0 3 

89 - 89.499 0 7 0 4 0 3 

89.5 - 89.999 0 7 0 4 0 3 

90 - 90.499 0 7 0 4 0 3 

90.5 - 90.999 0 7 0 4 0 3 

91 - 91.499 0 7 0 4 0 3 

91.5 - 91.999 1 6 1 3 0 3 

92 - 92.499 0 6 0 3 0 3 

92.5 - 92.999 0 6 0 3 0 3 

93 - 93.499 1 5 0 3 1 2 

93.5 - 93.999 0 5 0 3 0 2 

94 - 94.499 2 3 1 2 1 1 

94.5 - 94.999 0 3 0 2 0 1 

95 - 95.499 0 3 0 2 0 1 

95.5 - 95.999 1 2 0 2 1 0 

96 - 96.499 0 2 0 2 0 0 

96.5 - 96.999 0 2 0 2 0 0 

97 - 97.499 1 1 1 1 0 0 

97.5 - 97.999 0 1 0 1 0 0 

98 - 98.499 1 0 1 0 0 0 

98.5 - 98.999 0 0 0 0 0 0 

99 - 99.499 0 0 0 0 0 0 

99.5 - 99.999 0 0 0 0 0 0 

100 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 


